
100 DAYS in the PSALMS 
This is a devotional of 100 days in the study of over 100 Psalms. It is for men, women, youth, and children to listen 
to, discuss and take what they get from it and celebrate. It is equipping each of us in our struggles and our 
triumphs. At the end, it is a “Book of Acts” experience for our humble church to explore “The Word” together.      
Join us at 7:00 PM nightly on Grace Zoom for prayer, readings and discussions that will prepare our hearts for 
Easter.  

These are the Psalms and dates of services. Read Psalms in advance and be prepared for the brief evening 
devotional.   

Be Blessed.  

 

                                                    APRIL 
DATE    DAY       PSALM   DAILY TITLE  
Tuesday 4/01/2025 82 Psalm 123:2  The Look of Faith          
Wednesday 4/02/2025 83 Psalm 126:5-6  Joy Again         
Thursday 4/03/2025 84 Psalm 127:1-2      All Work and No Family        
Friday   4/04/2025 85 Psalm 128:3-4               Family Blessings         
Saturday 4/05/2025 86 Psalm 131:1-2  Humility     
Sunday 4/06/2025 87 Psalm 132:8  Coming and Going       
Monday 4/07/2025 88 Psalm 133:1  Unity         
Tuesday 4/08/2025 89 Psalm 134:1-2  Good Evening         
Wednesday 4/09/2025 90 Psalm 136:1-3             Say It Again         
Thursday 4/10/2025 91 Psalm 137:5-6  When No Words Come Out      
Friday  4/11/2025 92 Psalm 138:7  Dare to Dream         
Saturday 4/12/2025 93 Psalm 139:1-3  Up Close and Personal     
Sunday 4/13/2025 94 Psalm 139:13-14      From the Ground Up         
Monday 4/14/2025 95 Psalm 141:3  Shut the Door         
Tuesday 4/15/2025 96 Psalm 141:5  Tough Love         
Wednesday 4/16/2025 97 Psalm 143:10     To Know God’s Will          
Thursday 4/17/2025 98 Psalm 145:8-9  Consistently Godly       
Friday  4/18/2025 99 Psalm 147:3-4  Big and Small        
Saturday 4/19/2025 100 Psalm 150:6  Closing Hymn         
 
         

To Join Grace Zoom (video): 
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/5400695121 
Meeting ID: 540 069 5121 

To Join By Phone (landline or cell phone - no video): 
Dial: 1(646) 876-9923; 
Meeting ID: 540 069 5121 (Since we can’t see you, please dial ‘*9’ on your phone’s keypad to raise or 
lower your hand during a Zoom meeting to indicate that you want to speak, and then dial ‘*6’ to unmute 
yourself.) 

https://us04web.zoom.us/j/5400695121

